Matopolskqe

Sweim teattt

Oswiecim, 8 - 9/12/2023
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Konkurencja 3
8/12/2023 - 17:07

Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

11-13lat
Lista startowa

Serialz7,17:07

3 Kubowicz Natalia
4 Jagtowska Roma
5 Terentowicz Oliwia
6 Jabtoriska Wiktoria

Seria2z7,17:10

1 Mamuszka Anna

2 Stachura Natasza

3 Wisniewska Milena

4 Michalska Aleksandra
5 Les$niowska Zuzanna
6 Heleniak Maja

7 Bugaj Tamara

8 Gracjasz Natalia

Seria3z7,17:13

1 Zaborska ldalia
2 Judasz Zofia

3 Gieszczyk Anna
4 Galek Barbara
5 Wrzodek Lena
6 Rudnik Aniela

7 Pasternak Nina
8 Nowak Julia

Seria4z7,17:16

1 Serafin Matylda

2 Kupiec Magdalena

3 Modzelewska Blanka
4 Popiotek Barbara

5 Bochenska Maja

6 Ruchata Wiktoria

7 Trochimiuk Tamara

8 Skrzypek Weronika

Seria5z7,17:18

1 Czuchra Laura

2 Dygulska Julia

3 Was Amelia

4 Ksigzczyk Liliana
5 Puzniak Maja

6 Muszalska Julia
7 Stefanska Agata
8 Pawlica Laura

Rok ur.
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SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
Jordan Krakéw

Korona 1919 Krakéw
Korona 1919 Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Jordan Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Sokét-Moscice Tarnow
Jordan Krakow

Jasien Sucha Besk.

Osemka O$wiecim
Delfin Nowy Targ
Osemka O$wiecim
BOSIR Brzesko
Jasien Sucha Besk.
BOSIR Brzesko
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakow

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Olimpijczyk Krakow

STP Nowy Sacz

Delfin Nowy Targ

Delfin Nowy Targ

SMS Galicja Krakéw

Peyomi Tarnéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Brzesko
Peyomi Tarnéw

Delfin Nowy Targ

Omega Olkusz

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Jasien Sucha Besk.
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2:02.18
1:55.35
1:49.20
1:53.58
1:55.35
2:12.87

1:44.79
1:39.30
1:38.20
1:36.43
1:37.08
1:38.34
1:41.75
1:48.06

1:35.58
1:35.47
1:34.94
1:34.21
1:34.67
1:35.21
1:35.54
1:36.13

1:33.52
1:32.63
1:31.93
1:30.68
1:31.80
1:32.03
1:33.09
1:33.98
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Matopolskqe

Sweim teantt Oswiecim, 8 - 9/12/2023

9
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Konkurencja 3, Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

Seria6z7,17:20

1 Starzycka Antonina 10  Osemka Os$wigcim 06 1:30.60
2 Mardon Oliwia 12 BOSIR Brzesko 06 1:28.10
3 Kieronska Maryla 11  Olimpijczyk Krakéw 06 1:26.44
4 Deflorian Laura 11  Olimpijczyk Krakéw 06 1:25.70
5 Budzowska Hanna 11  Osemka Os$wigcim 06 1:26.21
6 Rosinska Nina 11  SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 1:27.09
7 Chodur Maja 10 H20 Bochnia 06 1:28.76
8 Zarnowiec Joanna 11  Osemka O$wiecim 06 1:30.65
Seria7z7,17:22
1 Kros Karolina 10 SMS Galicja Krakow 06 1:24.94
2 Duch Maja 11  Alfa Bukowno 06 1.22.57
3 Lesnik Milena 11  STP Nowy Sacz 06 1:21.38
4 Nowacka Emilia 10 SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 1:15.81
5 Wozny lzabela 10 Sokot-Moscice Tarnow 06 1:19.20
6 Mietus Patricija 10 SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 1:21.57
7 Skubis Weronika 12 Omega Olkusz 06 1:23.80
8 Lytvynova Melaniia 11  SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 1:25.24
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